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TBC [20 Mar] Wolf’s Pit (County Champs)
Sun 17 Apr Kinder Downfall (pre-entry open)
Wed 27 Apr Tigers Trail (pre-entry open)
Tues 10 May Burbage Skyline (pre-entry)
Tues 24 May Totley Moor
Thu 2 Jun (1pm bank holiday) Bamford Sheepdog Trials (Win Hill)
TBC [Jun] Calver Peak
TBC [Jun] Castleton
Thu 16 Jun Grindleford (pre-entry)
Tue 21 Jun Riber Run
TBC [Jun] Chrome Hill
Wed 13 Jul Black Rocks
TBC [Jul] Blacka Moor Chase
Thu 28 Jul Brassington Hill
Tue 2 Aug Parwich Panoramic
Thu 11 Aug Ricky’s Race
TBC [Aug] Pilsley
Tue 30 Aug Eyam (pre-entry open)
Fri 2 Sep Great Longstone Chase
Sat 3 Sep Longshaw Sheepdog Trial
TBC [Sep] Totley Exterminator
Sat 1 Oct Curbar Commotion
TBC [Nov] Baslow Bolt

The Fell League will score points from your best 8 of these races or any other FRA race. You’ll get a score out of 100 for your performance in each race relative to the best performance in your age category that day. This means it matters how well you run not just that you turn up – and allows you to include a Lake District, Yorkshire, Welsh race or two if you’d like to. If you want to score a race outside this list, please let Dave Bish know to check the results.


